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Last First  Title/Department Email Phone 

Anees Shabana Staff, Human Resources, UCDH sanees@ucdavis.edu 916-734-6367 

Barba Leticia Staff, Shared Services Center labarba@ucdavis.edu  

Boylan Elizabeth Ex-Officio, Graduate Student, LGBT Resource Center eaboylan@ucdavis.edu  

Cantini Maria Cherryl Staff, UCDH Emergency Medicine catini@ucdavis.edu 916-388-4162 

Carr Diane Veterans Rep, UC Extension, Sacto ddcarr@ucdavis.edu  916-327-0007 

Derieg Brittany Staff, Student Affairs VC Office bjderieg@ucdavis.edu  530-752-4763 

Fifer Eric Ex-Officio Member, Harassment & Discrimination Assistance 
 & Prevention Program 

eafifer@ucdavis.edu  530-752-9255 

Goldberg John Academic Federation, Graduate School of Mgmt jgoldberg@ucdavis.edu  916-444-3353 

Gomez Vickie SDAAC Coordinator, Office of Campus Community Relations  vlgomez@ucdavis.edu  530-752-2158 

Gomez Lourdes Student Housing lhgomez@ucdavis.edu  530-752-2655 

Hill Jon HR Representative, Human Resources jonhill@ucdavis.edu  530-752-0406 

Hori Josh DIAAC Chair, Student Disability Center jhori@ucdavis.edu  530-752-2773 

Huang Lisa Graduate Student, Psychology lmhuang@ucdavis.edu   

Huling Lyndon Past SDAAC Chair, Center for Student Involvement lahuling@ucdavis.edu  530-752-4910 

Jones Chantay AAFSA Rep., UC Davis Stores crjon@ucdavis.edu 530-297-4450 

Lawson Adrienne Staff, Office for Equity, Diversity and Inclusion, UCDH aslthompson@ucdavis.edu  916-734-3088 

Lemseffer Kamal Staff, BIA kmlemseffer@ucdavis.edu  530-752-6240 

Lu Xinyi Student, Psychology xyilu@ucdavis.edu 530-760-6175 

Magorian** Alissa SDAAC Vice-chair, Student Affairs VC Office almagorian@ucdavis.edu  530-752-5589 

Martinez Rosa Maria Ugrad Student, School of Law Dean’s Office rmamartinez@ucdavis.edu  707-319-6057 

Mcdavis-
Conway Shana Staff, Ag Sustainability Institute smcdavisconway@ucdavis.edu 530-754-8546 

Mendez-
Barrientos Linda Student, Ecology lemendez@ucdavis.edu 415-867-9364 

Menovske Levi Staff, ASUCD lsmenovske@ucdavis.edu 530-752-2249 

Mijangos Linda Staff, Campus Community Relations lmijangos@ucdavis.edu 530-752-2071 

Mosley Elizabeth Staff, School of Education eamosley@ucdavis.edu 530-754-4824 

Moy Roger APASA Co-chair, Campus Recreation and Unions rmoy@ucdavis.edu  530-752-4429 
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*** Secretary 
Blue = New Members 
Students: Non-voting members 
Total members: 42 

Nelson Sandré CLGBTI Chair, Alumni Relations drenelson@ucdavis.edu  530-752-9556 

Passalacqua Veronica NAFSA Chair, Gorman Museum vpassalacqua@ucdavis.edu  530-752-6567 

Peltzman Erin Ex-Officio Member, CCLGBTI, Student Housing elpeltzman@ucdavis.edu  530-752-6522 

Purifoy Cheryl Staff, Washington Ctr, UCD cpurifoy@ucdavis.edu  530-752-6652 

Ramirez Cristina Staff, Utilities Division crramirez@ucdavis.edu 530-848-9506 

Redick Emma Ugrad Student, Intercollegiate Athletics ecredick@ucdavis.edu   

Reed Rahim Ex-Officio Member, Campus Community Relations rreed@ucdavis.edu  530-752-2071 

Rogers Maxine Retired Staff Member mlrogers@ucdavis.edu   

Scalzi* Brenda SDAAC Chair & ADMAN Rep., Finance Operations and 
Administration 

bscalzi@ucdavis.edu  530-752-5213 

Shintaku Rich Ex-Officio Member, Student Affairs rshintaku@ucdavis.edu  530-752-6449 

Shukla Priya Staff, Earth and Planetary Sciences pshukla@ucdavis.edu 707-875-1911 

Smail Bruce AAFSA Rep., Cross-Cultural Center bsmail@ucdavis.edu 530-754-5975 

Steidlmayer Amanda Staff, Graduate Studies arsteidlmayer@ucdavis.edu 530-752-6466 

Sublett Hampton Staff, Finance, Operations and Administration hbsublett@ucdavis.edu 530-754-7758 

Thorp Joanna Student, Ag & Resource Economics jrthorp@ucdavis.edu 720-495-6728 

Vij Geetanjali Staff, ME/SA gjvij@ucdavis.edu 530-754-4927 
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